Irish Life Health
Leinster Schools Tailteann Trials

Morton Stadium Santry
Saturday 4th September 2021

Provisional Timetable

Track

11:00 3000m Walk Boys&Girls
11:20 300m Hurdles Girls

11:40 100m Heats Girls

12:15  800m Timed Girls

12:40 3000m Boys&Girls
12:55 300m Timed Girls

13:15 200m Timed Girls

13:40 1500m Boys&Girls
13:55 80m Hurdles Girls

14:15 100m Final Girls

11:00
11:00

11:45
11:45

12:30

13:15

Field

Hammer
LongJump

Discus

High Jump

Shot

Javelin

Boys&Girls
Boys&Girls

Boys&Girls
Boys&Girls

Boys&Girls

Boys&Girls

Timetable subject to alteration. Heats only in 100m. Other sprint races based on time with seeding, where necessary.
No Pole vault or girl’s steeplechase will take place, based on registration numbers. Selection for this event will be by

invitation.

Colour code indicates how trial events will be run for efficiency, based on numbers from registration.

. = Boy event = Girl event

= Boy and Girl event combined



	Track Field

